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1 . 3fPRT 10273 8390 18663 621 512 1133 3850 2509 6359 565 413 978 8549 5229 13778 409 282 691 24267 17335 41602 
21 31Sil41ii114 9176 7167 16343 1521 1237 2758 1550 1003 2553 605 382 987 8037 4991 13028 1314 984 2298 22203 15764 37967 
3 I~ 15542 13774 29316 2688 2498 5186 3815 3302 7117 879 772 1651 6845 6216 13061 1222 1107 2329 30991 27669 58660 
4 ~ 5868 4938 10806 1126 887 2013 6966 5436 12402 1626 1231 2857 9438 7279 16717 313 283 596 25337 20054 45391 
5 ~ 9334 8654 17988 2002 1760 3762 5385 4208 9593 782 641 1423 9657 8588 18245 814 732 1546 27974 24583 52557 
6 ~ 10808 8911 19719 457 388 845 1654 1217 2871 330 229 559 12868 9714 22582 537 452 989 26654 20911 47565 
7 ~ 13051 11880 24931 2561 2416 4977 3098 2667 5765 1379 1294 2673 7907 6929 14836 1653 1617 3270 29649 2,6803 56452 
8 , ... ,. , . ..,_.... 9386 8230 17616 1000 781 1781 2181 1650 3831 598 453 1051 11718 7935 19653 1241 1120 2361 26124 20169 46293 
9! ~ 28464 21256 49720 5318 3859 9177 3446 2366 5812 2439 1550 3989 25466 16564 42030 1963 1353 3316 67096 46948 114044 
10 lltUII~ot"'' 12731 12192 24923 2920 2846 5766 5883 6013 11896 1024 1049 2073 4232 4219 8451 110 105 215 26900 26424 53324 
11 ~ 12108 9894 22002 1413 1127 2540 1338 1033 2371 697 535 1232 12591 8569 21160 264 228 492 28411 21386 49797 
12 ~ 8673 7625 16298 1190 1068 2258 2673 2228 4901 593 500 1093 7241 5756 12997 729 671 1400 21099 17848 38947 
13 ll"G'\IOJIG 7117 6558 13675 1414 1241 2655 3365 3001 6366 1049 976 2025 11803 10558 22361 794 769 1563 25542 23103 48645 
14 ~ 9856 8354 18210 1102 950 2052 5748 4441 10189 1399 1136 2535 7545 6367 13912 1679 1193 2872 27329 22441 49770 
15 ~ 11787 9613 21400 790 561 1351 4980 3215 8195 647 449 1096 12854 8508 21362 202 138 340 31260 22484 53744 
16 I~ 11741 9864 21605 668 486 1154 4006 2926 6932 561 419 980 10051 7730 17781 386 316 702 27413 21741 49154 
17 q,)(;JCJ;J('II 15162 13163 28325 2835 2376 5211 2354 1898 4252 923 755 1678 8577 6964 15541 583 507 1090 30434 25663 56097 
18 ~· 10888 8874 19762 1827 1429 3256 4237 3145 7382 1644 1318 2962 16205 11084 27289 1329 972 2301 36130 26822 62952 
19 ~ 17236 14220 31456 2266 1940 4206 1424 1116 2540 1100 647 1747 10912 8004 18916 644 486 1130 33582 26413 59995 
20 qr.:rr 8057 7121 15178 1037 830 1867 4034 2951 6985 743 581 1324 13153 7859 21012 528 337 865 27552 19679 47231 
21 ~ 6383 5488 11871 990 889 1879 5327 4244 9571 1480 1191 2671 5397 4461 9858 1472 1089 2561 21049 17362 38411 
22· mit 4736 4417 9153 732 670 1402 1253 1167 2420 201 189 390 9105 6162 15267 1468 1126 2594 17495 13731 31226 

23 ~ 3431 3108 6539 912 797 1709 2252 2069 4321 638 591 1229 3261 2865 6126 807 764 1571 11301 10194 21495 
24 fc!l;r~ Fct;~ I 4418 3813 8231 815 703 1518 1937 1795 3732 523 441 964 5503 4449 9952 1691 1412 3103 14887 12613 27500 

25 cii~IOJ~ 8344 6864 15208 889 687 1576 2734 1820 4554 625 451 1076 8569 5078 13647 1213 777 1990 22374 15677 38051 
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i);.f<tf. iliT ~ 264644 224432 489076 39226 33057 72283 85509 67437 152946 23082 18227 41309 247829 182323 430152 23365 18820 42185 683655 544296 1227951 



Priority Category-wise Enrolment Position in KVS as on 31.03.2017 
Sr. N arne of Region For Project KV Category-wise Grand 

_i 
., 

No. Category I Category II Category III Category IV Category V Category-VI Total(B&G) 

Boys Girls Total Boys Girls Total Boys Girls Total Boys Girls Total Boys Girls Total Boys Girls Total Boys -Girls Tohi! ~ 

1 AGRA 1()2TI_ SI':Wfl 1!11';1';1 1';')1 C1"> ,,.,,., "lOCf'l ~~fl. o •n urns 4U'::I L<SL 6')1 24267 17335 41602 ' ••JJ JVJV ~JV/ VJ..J7 ..JV..J UJ ';1/0 OJ't'J Jj.L,'j I 

2 AHMEDABAD 9176 7167 16343 1521 1237 2758 1550 1003 2553 605 382 987 8037 4991 13028 1314 984 2298 22203 15764 37967 
3 BAN GALORE 1'5542 13774 29316 2688 2498 5186 3815 3302 7117 879 772 1651 6845 6216 13061 1222 1107 2329 30991 27669 58660 
4 BHOPAL 5868 4938 10806 1126 887 2013 6966 5436 12402 1626 1231 2857 9438 7279 16717 313 283 596 25337 20054 45391 
5 BHUBANESWAR 9334 8654 17988 2002 1760 3762 5385 4208 9593 782 641 1423 9657 8588 18245 814 732 1546 27974 24583 52557 
6 CHANDIGARH 10808 8911 19719 457 388 845 1654 1217 2871 330 229 559 12868 9714 22582 537 452 989 26654 20911 47565 
7 CHENNAI 13051 11880 24931 2561 2416 4977 3098 2667 5765 1379 1294 2673 7907 6929 14836 1653 1617 3270 29649 26803 56452 
8 DEHRADUN 9386 8230 17616 1000 781 1781 2181 1650 3831 598 453 1051 11718 7935 19653 1241 1120 2361 26124 20169 46293 
9 DELHI 28464 21256 49720 5318 3859 9177 3446 2366 5812 2439 1550 3989 25466 16564 42030 1963 1353 3316 67096 46948 114044 
10 ERNAKULAM 12731 12192 24923 2920 2846 5766 5883 6013 11896 1024 1049 2073 4232 4219 8451 110 105 215 26900 26424 53324 
11 GURGAON 12108 9894 22002 1413 1127 2540 1338 1033 2371 697 535 1232 12591 8569 21160 264 228 492 28411 21386 49797 
12 GUWAHATI 8673 7625 16298 1190 1068 2258 2673 2228 4901 593 500 1093 7241 5756 12997 729 671 1400 21099 17848 38947 
13 HYDERABAD 7117 6558 13675 1414 1241 2655 3365 3001 6366 1049 976 2025 11803 10558 22361 794 769 1563 25542 23103 48645 
14 JABALPUR 9856 8354 18210 1102 950 2052 5748 4441 10189 1399 1136 2535 7545 6367 13912 1679 1193 2872 27329 22441 49770 
15 JAIPUR 11787 9613 21400 790 561 1351 4980 3215 8195 647 449 1096 12854 8508 21362 202 138 340 31260 22484 53744 
16 JAMMU 11741 9864 21605 668 486 1154 4006 2926 6932 561 419 980 10051 7730 17781 386 316 702 27413 2.1741 49154 
17 KOLKATA 15162 13163 28325 2835 2376 5211 2354 1898 4252 923 755 1678 8577 6964 15541 583 507 1090 30434 25663 56097l 
18 LUCKNOW 10888 8874 19762 1827 1429 3256 4237 3145 7382 1644 1318 2962 16205 11084 27289 1329 972 2301 36130 26822 62952 
19 MUMBAI 17236 14220 31456 2266 1940 4206 1424 1116 2540 1100 647 1747 10912 8004 18916 644 486 1130 33582 26413 59995 
20 PATNA 8057 7121 15178 1037 830 1867 4034 2951 6985 743 581 1324 13153 7859 21012 528 337 865 27552 .19679 47231 
21 RAIPUR 6383 5488 11871 990 889 1879 5327 4244 9571 1480 1191 2671 5397 4461 9858 1472 1089 2561 21049 17362 38411 
22 RANCH I 4736 4417 9153 732 670 1402 1253 1167 2420 201 189 390 9105 6162 15267 1468 1126 2594 17495 13731 31226 
23 SILCHAR 3431 3108 6539 912 797 1709 2252 2069 4321 638 591 1229 3261 2865 6126 807 764 1571 11301 10194 21495 

24 TINSUKIA 4418 3813 8231 815 703 1518 1937 1795 3732 523 441 964 5503 4449 9952 1691 1412 3103 14887 12613 27500 
25 VARANASI 8344 6864 15208 889 687 1576 2734 1820 4554 625 451 1076 8569 5078 13647 1213 777 1990 22374 15677 38051 

26 
KVS(HQ) 

74 64 138 132 119 251 19 17 36 32 34 66 345 245 590 0 0 0 602 479 1081 
[Foreign KVs) 

TOTALOFKVS 264644 224432 489076 39226 33057 72283 85509 67437 152946 23082 18227 41309 247829 182323 430152 23365 18820 42185 683655 544296 1227951 
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